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Team
Open

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Reserve (in italics if unused) Trainer
Top Gear Cassie Greiling Kelsey Crowley Mary P Camp Sara Greiling Evan Becker Unused Reserve Clive Jones
Top Gear Cassie Greiling Nicholas Fabiano Mary P Camp Sara Greiling Adriano Mayo Unused Reserve Clive Jones
Stars and Stripes Kelsey Crowley Mackenzie Taylor Sara Gardner Mary P Camp Brian Atherholt Unused Reserve Clive Jones
Top Gear Kimi Fleming Bella Pellet Sara Gardner Cassie Greiling Alex Jones Unused Reserve Clive Jones
Top Gear Kimi Fleming Bella Pellet Sara Gardner Cassie Greiling James Bradley Unused Reserve Clive Jones
Top Gear Kimi Fleming Bella Pellet Sara Gardner Cassie Greiling Brian Atherholt Unused Reserve Clive Jones
Under 18 (was under 17 up until 2020)

Gummi Bears Mary P Camp Jackie Le Mastus Sarah Camp Brian Atherholt Mackenzie Taylor Unused Reserve -

Sive Mary P Camp Jackie Le Mastus Sarah Camp Brian Atherholt James Bradley Unused Reserve -

Seren Riders James Bradley Olivia Owen Bella Pellet Grace Butler Reagan Merritt Unused Reserve Clive Jones
Seren Riders James Bradley Olivia Owen Bella Pellet Jaycee Blythe Kaja Newell Unused Reserve Clive Jones
Surge Riders Maddie Wallace Matisse Copeland Stephanie Scott Reagan Merritt Shelby Davidson Unused Reserve Sara Gardner
Myth Kinzie Krieger Kenzie Dirks Mary Ledford Emily Altman Alex Terakawa Unused Reserve Clive Jones

2019
2020
2021
2022

Pairs
Open

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

James Bradley
Leigh Montgomery Crady

Cassie Greiling
Cassie Greiling

Under 18 (was under 17 up until 2020)

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Connor Talbot
Connor Talbot

Rhys Talbot
Rhys Talbot

Individuals

Open

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

James Bradley
Leigh Montgomery Crady

Under 18 (was under 17 up until 2020)

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Sadie McCoun
Connor Talbot

Under 15 (was under 14 up until 2020)

Confidentia




2017
2019
2020
2021
2022

Jessena Defler

Confidential



